
St. James’ Youth Event Calendar 2023 to 2024 
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All Ages 

Sunday, October 29 – Trunk or Treat (6:30 – 7:30pm) 

Sunday, October 29 – All Hallows Eve Service (7:30pm) 

Saturday, November 18 – All Parish Music Concert (6:30pm) 

Saturday, December 16 – Christmas Pageant Dress Rehearsal (9:00 – 11:00am) 

Sunday, December 17 – Christmas Pageant followed by Church Christmas Party (10:00am)  

Thursday, March 28 – Youth Vigil Event, for 2nd grade and up (7:30pm – Midnight) 

6th – 12th Grade 

Sunday, September 17 – Youth Group Meeting (6:00 – 7:00pm) 

Sunday, October 15 – Youth Group Mystery Dinner (6:00 – 7:30pm) 

Sunday, November 12 – Youth Group Friendsgiving (6:00 – 7:30pm) 

Sunday, January 21 – Youth Group Meeting (6:00 – 7:00pm) 

Sunday, February 25 – Youth Group Meeting (6:00 – 7:00pm) 

Sunday, April 14 – Youth Group Meeting (6:00 – 7:00pm) 

Saturday, April 20 – Confirmation Retreat, for 8th grade and up (9:30am – 3:00pm)  

Sunday, May 5 – Youth Group Meeting (6:00 – 7:00pm) 

Saturday, May 11 – Confirmation Retreat, for 8th grade and up (9:30am – 3:00pm) 

Youth Pilgrimage Fundraising Events 

Saturday, September 16 – Chicken BBQ Dinner (5:00 – 7:30pm) 

Sunday, October 8 – Pet-sitting for Blessing of the Animals (9:30 – 11:30am) 

Tuesday, February 13 – Shrove Tuesday Pancake Supper (5:00 – 7:00pm) 

Saturday, March 2 – Wawa Hoagie Sale Begins, runs throughout March 

Sunday, April 28 – Car Wash (8:30am – 12:00pm) 



 


